Balance as of March 29, 2015

Donations

Mon,Wed Serenity Group
Soberity at Six

Road To Recovery

7th Tradition

Total

Balance

Disbursements

#573 SteveS(Conference)
#574 CUMC(rent)

#575 Judy(literature)
Returned ck(donation w/fee)

Balance as of April 26,2015

District 11 Treasure Report April 2015

$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$13.00

$310.52

$25.00

$4.20
$17.80

$404.15

$163.00

$567.15

($357.52)

$209.63



