District 11 Treasure Report April 2015

Balance as of March 29, 2015		\$404.15
Donations		
Mon,Wed Serenity Group Soberity at Six Road To Recovery 7th Tradition Total Balance	\$25.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$13.00	\$163.00 \$567.15
Disbursements		
#573 SteveS(Conference) #574 CUMC(rent) #575 Judy(literature) Returned ck(donation w/fee)	\$310.52 \$25.00 \$4.20 \$17.80	(\$357.52)
Balance as of April 26,2015		\$209.63